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Adi Soyadi
Tugra AKKUS

Sadik Serkan AYDIN
ismail DEMIRCIOGLU
Kasim TAKIM

Miicahit KAHRAMAN
Cigdem CEBI

M. Yasar DORTBUDAK
Aydin DAS

Serap Kilic ALTIN

Nihat YUMUSAK

E-posta
tugraakkusO8@harran.edu.tr

sadik.aydin@harran.edu.tr
idemircioglu@harran.edu.tr
kasimtakim@harran.edu.tr
mucahitkahraman@harran.edu.tr
cigdemcebi@hotmail.com
mydortbudak@harran.edu.tr
adas@harran.edu.tr
skilicaltun@harran.edu.tr

nihatyumusak@harran.edu.tr

Dahili
3909
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3918
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3912
3915
2676

3899

Gorusme Gun ve Saat

Persembe 14:00-15:00
Sali 14:00-15:00

Sal 10:30-12:00
Carsamba 13:00-14:30
Cuma 10:30-12:00
Persembe 11:00-12:00
Cuma 14:00-15:00
Pazartesi 10:30-12:00
Carsamba 10:30-12:00

Pazartesi 10:00-11:30



